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PRINCIPEDETAIL D6

44

RUBBER STOP GRIJS / ZWART
MET ONTWATERINGSGAT

MAX 100mm

ZIJAANZICHT

CHEMISCHE VERANKERING
INOX DRAADSTANG EN DOPMOER

BALUSTER

446
4

60

35

GELAST
VERSTEVIGINGSPLAATJE
DIKTE 5mm

GELASTE
VERBINDING

BALUSTER

44

35

10
0

120

VOORAANZICHT
FRONTPLAAT

35

PRINCIPEDETAIL: NIET BINDEND NAAR UITVOERING TOE.


